7169 Construction Court, San Diego, CA 92121 USA • Tel: +1-858-578-9390
presidiocomponents.com • info@presidiocomponents.com
0201 HIGH Q NPO CERAMIC CAPACITORS FOR RF & MICROWAVE
• Low ESR, High Q • For Use to Ku-Band & Above • Superior Mechanical Strength
• Q = 10,000 at 1 MHz • 100% Made in U.S.A. • Suitable for Military and Space
AUGUST 2024
PRESIDIO
PART NUMBER

0.002 (0.10) min. band
0.008 (0.20) min. space
PART NUMBER CODES AND DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE (How to Order)
0201 NPO 5R1 C 1 T 1 C _
Size Dielectric
(High Q NPO)
Capacitance
(5.1 pF)
Capacitance  Tolerance
(±0.25 pF)
Voltage
(25V)
Termination
(Plated Sn)
Packaging
(Tape & Reel)
RoHS
Compliant
Design-In Code
(Optional)
Presidio's NPO capacitors can be upscreened to SPACE LEVEL testing.
Consult the factory for details. Some voltage derating may apply.
Packaging Codes
1 = Unmarked, Tape & Reel
5 = Unmarked, Waffle Pack
RoHS
Code Compliant
N No
C Yes
For other cap values, tolerances
and voltages contact factory.
HIGH RELIABILITY CERAMIC CAPACITORS
BYPASS & BROADBAND
VL/VB SERIES
BROADBAND DC BLOCK
BB SERIES
Qualified Military and Space Supplier
MIL-PRF-123,  -49467, -49470, -55681, -32535
MIL-STD-202 and MIL-STD-790
NASA S311-P-829 is Part of EPPL2
HIGH Q NPO LOW ESR
RF CAPACITORS
SMALLEST & MOST STABLE
WIREBONDABLE SINGLE LAYER
CERAMIC CHIPS
0201 to 2225
SMPS STACKS
MIL-PRF-49470
CUSTOM STACKED
CUSTOM ASSEMBLY
WIREBONDABLE
SINGLE LAYER
10V to 10kV in Multiple Dielectrics
X7R, BX, N2200, NPO
High Q NPO – Low ESR
for RF Power Amplifiers & Filtering
QPL ‘S’ Level for CDR 11, 12, 13 & 14
QML for DLA Dwg. 06019 & 06022
High Voltage & High Temperature
GaN & SiC  Applications
Smallest Most Stable Wirebondable
Single Layer Capacitors
Wirebondable Bypass and Broadband
Bypass VL/VB Series
Best in Class Broadband
DC Block BB Series
presidiocomponents.com • +1-858-578-9390 • info@presidiocomponents.com July 2025
U.S. Manufacturer of High-Rel Ceramic Capacitors Since 1980
PRESIDIO COMPONENTS
100% U.S. MADE • 100% U.S. OWNED